European Trail Orienteering Championships 2022

TARKKUUS-
SUUNNISTUSKARTTA 221745

Mapping
Original 2019 Matti Toivonen
Update 2020-2022 Martti Inkinen

Drawing
Matti Toivonen Ocad 8228

PreO1 26 May

»

W
P
b
Suomen
INTERNATIONAL ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

Suunnistusliitto

11 Z
12 Z
13 B

14 A

15 A

KISAKALLIO

8 sportident

LUUKKI

TRAIL ORIENTEERING MAP

1:2500/2 m




